
181
Hendrick Motorsports 9 624 0 0 2 133

182
Team Penske 12 591 -33 33 0 55

183
TrackHouse Racing 1 589 -35 2 2 133

184
Hendrick Motorsports 5 553 -71 36 1 72

185
Team Penske 22 551 -73 2 2 122

186
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 547 -77 4 1 61

187
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 540 -84 7 0 55

188
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 499 -125 41 0 00

189
Hendrick Motorsports 48 494 -130 5 1 61

1810
Hendrick Motorsports 24 489 -135 5 2 133

1811
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 479 -145 10 0 00

1812
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 452 -172 27 0 00

1813
Richard Childress Racing 8 441 -183 11 1 72

1814
Team Penske 2 431 -193 10 1 61

1815
23XI Racing 45 424 -200 7 1 72

1816
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 422 -202 2 1 72

1817
TrackHouse Racing 99 420 -204 2 1 72

1818
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 414 -210 6 0 00

1819
Richard Childress Racing 3 405 -219 9 0 00

1820
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 394 -230 11 2 122

1821
Front Row Motorsports 34 384 -240 10 0 00

1822 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 376 -248 8 0 00

1823
Kaulig Racing 31 344 -280 32 0 00

1824
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 327 -297 17 0 00

1825
23XI Racing 23 322 -302 5 0 11

1826
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 301 -323 21 0 00

1827
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 295 -329 6 0 00

1828
Wood Brothers Racing 21 277 -347 18 0 00
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1829
Front Row Motorsports 38 264 -360 13 0 00

1830
Kaulig Racing 16 257 -367 7 0 00

1831 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 239 -385 18 0 -100

1832
Spire Motorsports 7 205 -419 34 0 00

1833
Rick Ware Racing 15 195 -429 10 0 00

1834
Spire Motorsports 77 162 -462 33 0 00

1835
Rick Ware Racing 51 134 -490 28 0 00

1836
Live Fast Motorsports 78 133 -491 1 0 00

337
TMT Racing 50 37 -587 96 0 00

538
NY Racing Team 44 24 -600 13 0 00

239
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -601 1 0 00

340
Team Hezeberg 27 19 -605 4 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -612 7 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -613 1 0 00
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